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Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2017 - September 30, 2018

Candidate Name
OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN
TRONE, DAVID
CISNEROS, GILBERT
WALLACE, HENRY SCOTT
KERR, PAUL
BRYCE, RANDY
QUIST, ROBERT E.
WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.
O'CONNOR, DANIEL JAY
SHERRILL, REBECCA MICHELLE
SCHRIER, KIM DR.
LEVIN, MIKE
TIPIRNENI, HIRAL
MOODY, DAN
KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG
LEE, SUSIE
THORBURN, ANDY
ROSSI, DINO
ROSE, JOHN W.
JACOBS, SARA
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
HERN, KEVIN R
SHALALA, DONNA
RICHARDSON, DAVID
KOPSER, JOSEPH
GIFFORD, RUFUS
TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.
SACCONE, RICK
SODERBERG, NANCY
SULLIVAN, MAURA CORBY
PENCE, GREGORY J.
KIM, YOUNG
STEVENS, HALEY
JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR
TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL
EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE
DAVIS, PAUL T.
FEEHAN, DANIEL
AHN, ROBERT LEE
WILD, SUSAN
TARKANIAN, DANNY
TIMMONS, WILLIAM R. IV
TRAN, MAI-KHANH
STANTON, GREG
GREEN, MARK DR.
CORLEW, BOB
TRAHAN, LORI
MYERS, CATHY
MEUSER, DANIEL
GUPTA, SUNEEL

State District

GA
MD
CA
PA
CA
W]
MT
TX
OH
NJ
WA
CA
AZ
GA
MA
NV
CA
WA
TN
CA
AZ
OK
FL
FL
TX
MA
TX
PA
FL
NH
IN
CA
Ml
TX
NM
Ml
KS
MN
CA
PA
NV
SC
CA
AZ
TN
TN
MA
W]
PA
Ml

06
06
39
01
49
01
00
02
12
11
08
49
08
06
03
03
39
08
06
49
02
01
27
27
21
03
03
14
06
01
06
39
11
29
02
11
02
01
34
15
03
04
39
09
07
06
03
01
09
11

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Democratic-Farm-|

Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$31,193,121
$13,430,473
$9,691,587
$8,398,279
$7,935,488
$6,750,280
$6,710,493
$6,213,351
$5,789,311
$4,354,913
$3,575,868
$3,405,168
$3,295,211
$3,207,231
$3,138,777
$3,134,981
$3,105,594
$3,004,606
$2,922,380
$2,729,781
$2,694,818
$2,544,239
$2,507,591
$2,400,193
$2,162,351
$2,097,222
$2,067,281
$2,006,868
$1,979,872
$1,974,821
$1,938,391
$1,864,032
$1,846,567
$1,822,708
$1,780,985
$1,740,428
$1,704,622
$1,693,036
$1,670,342
$1,563,222
$1,562,989
$1,550,169
$1,549,902
$1,530,635
$1,529,736
$1,520,975
$1,515,592
$1,493,503
$1,474,084
$1,465,286
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