Congressional Candidate Table 11e

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Disbursements January 1, 2017 - September 30, 2018

ı	nci	ım	he	nt/
	110	ulli	NC	IIV/

					Incumbent/	
Rank	Candidate Name	State	District	Party	Challenger/Open I	Disbursements
1	OSSOFF, T. JONATHAN	GA	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$31,193,121
2	TRONE, DAVID	MD	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$13,430,473
3	·		39	Democratic Party	Open	\$9,691,587
4	WALLACE, HENRY SCOTT	PA	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$8,398,279
5	KERR, PAUL	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$7,935,488
6	BRYCE, RANDY	WI	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$6,750,280
7	QUIST, ROBERT E.	MT	00	Democratic Party	Open	\$6,710,493
8	WALL, KATHALEEN MRS.	TX	02	Republican Party	Open	\$6,213,351
9	O'CONNOR, DANIEL JAY	OH	12	Democratic Party	Open	\$5,789,311
10	·		11	Democratic Party	Open	\$4,354,913
11			08	Democratic Party	Open	\$3,575,868
	LEVIN, MIKE	WA CA	49	Democratic Party	•	\$3,405,168
13	TIPIRNENI, HIRAL	AZ	08	Democratic Party	Open	
	MOODY, DAN	GA	06	•	Open	\$3,295,211
				Republican Party	Open	\$3,207,231
15	KOH, DANIEL ARRIGG	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$3,138,777
	LEE, SUSIE	NV	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$3,134,981
17	THORBURN, ANDY	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$3,105,594
18	ROSSI, DINO	WA	80	Republican Party	Open	\$3,004,606
19	ROSE, JOHN W.	TN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$2,922,380
20	JACOBS, SARA	CA	49	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,729,781
21	KIRKPATRICK, ANN	ΑZ	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,694,818
	HERN, KEVIN R	OK	01	Republican Party	Open	\$2,544,239
23	SHALALA, DONNA	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,507,591
	RICHARDSON, DAVID	FL	27	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,400,193
25	KOPSER, JOSEPH	TX	21	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,162,351
26	GIFFORD, RUFUS	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$2,097,222
27	TAYLOR, NICHOLAS V.	TX	03	Republican Party	Open	\$2,067,281
28	SACCONE, RICK	PA	14	Republican Party	Open	\$2,006,868
29	SODERBERG, NANCY	FL	06	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,979,872
30	SULLIVAN, MAURA CORBY	NH	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,974,821
31	PENCE, GREGORY J.	IN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$1,938,391
32	KIM, YOUNG	CA	39	Republican Party	Open	\$1,864,032
33	STEVENS, HALEY	MI	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,846,567
34	JAVED, MUHAMMAD TAHIR	TX	29	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,822,708
35	TORRES SMALL, XOCHITL	NM	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,780,985
36	EPSTEIN, LENA ROSE	MI	11	Republican Party	Open	\$1,740,428
37	DAVIS, PAUL T.	KS	02	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,704,622
38	FEEHAN, DANIEL	MN	01	Democratic-Farm-	l Open	\$1,693,036
39	AHN, ROBERT LEE	CA	34	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,670,342
40	WILD, SUSAN	PA	15	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,563,222
41	TARKANIAN, DANNY	NV	03	Republican Party	Open	\$1,562,989
42	TIMMONS, WILLIAM R. IV	SC	04	Republican Party	Open	\$1,550,169
43	TRAN, MAI-KHANH	CA	39	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,549,902
44	STANTON, GREG	ΑZ	09	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,530,635
45	GREEN, MARK DR.	TN	07	Republican Party	Open	\$1,529,736
46	CORLEW, BOB	TN	06	Republican Party	Open	\$1,520,975
47	TRAHAN, LORI	MA	03	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,515,592
48	MYERS, CATHY	WI	01	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,493,503
49	MEUSER, DANIEL	PA	09	Republican Party	Open	\$1,474,084
50	GUPTA, SUNEEL	MI	11	Democratic Party	Open	\$1,465,286
50	JOI IT, JOINELL	1411		Domooratio raity	Ороп	Ψ1, +00, 200